
ID COS # Status Equipment Path Start Finish

21 1-220012 Submitted Devils Gap - Stratford 115 Odessa A-44 Air Switch (Winter)or Devils Gap A520 Breaker (summer) OOSWOHWed 5/28/14 9:00 AM Sat 5/28/16 5:00 PM

6 1-189167 Submitted Big Eddy-Celilo 1 500kV Line OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 9/22/14 5:00 AM Sun 11/1/15 5:00 PM

7 1-189167 Submitted Big Eddy-Celilo 2 500kV Line OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 9/22/14 5:00 AM Sun 11/1/15 5:00 PM

8 1-189167 Submitted Celilo: Converter 1 OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 9/22/14 5:00 AM Sun 11/1/15 5:00 PM

9 1-189167 Submitted Converter 2 OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 9/22/14 5:00 AM Sun 11/1/15 5:00 PM

1 1-145320 Submitted Celilo: Converters 1 & 2 OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 9/22/14 8:00 AM Tue 11/3/15 8:00 AM

2 1-152625 Submitted Harvalum-Big Eddy 1 230kV Line OOS WOJDMon 2/2/15 7:00 AM Mon 8/31/15 4:00 PM

10 1-204317 Submitted PCB 5259 OOS WOCNMon 2/2/15 7:00 AM Fri 4/24/15 4:00 PM

11 1-204317 Submitted Wautoma: PCB 5256 OOS WOCNMon 2/2/15 7:00 AM Fri 4/24/15 4:00 PM

12 1-204317 Submitted Wautoma-Rock Creek 1 500kV Line OOS COI,NJD,NOH,PDCI,WOJDMon 2/2/15 7:00 AM Fri 4/24/15 4:00 PM

4 1-178703 Submitted MERIDIAN - KLAMATH CO-GEN 500KV line OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 3/16/15 10:00 AM Mon 4/20/15 2:30 PM

18 1-219979 Submitted North Bonnevill PCB A-2 OOS WOCSWed 4/1/15 7:30 AM Wed 4/1/15 3:30 PM

19 1-219979 Submitted North Bonneville-Troutdale 1 230kV Line OOS WOCSWed 4/1/15 7:30 AM Wed 4/1/15 3:30 PM

20 1-219979 Submitted Troutdale: PCB A-122 OOS WOCSWed 4/1/15 7:30 AM Wed 4/1/15 3:30 PM

13 1-212613 Submitted UN-BR 115kV Line University Substation to Broad St. Substation 115kv line OOSNOEL,SOCWed 4/1/15 8:00 AM Thu 4/30/15 6:00 PM

14 1-216019 Submitted Slatt: PCB 5012 OOS COI,NJD,PDCI,WOJD Thu 4/2/15 8:00 AM Fri 4/3/15 2:00 PM

15 1-216023 Submitted Raver: PCB 4299 OOS NOEL,RP,SOCMon 4/6/15 7:30 AM Wed 4/8/15 3:00 PM

16 1-216024 Submitted Ostrander: PCB 4450 OOS WOCS Tue 4/7/15 7:30 AM Wed 4/8/15 3:30 PM

5 1-184496 Submitted UNION GAP - MIDWAY BPA 230KV line OOS COI,NJD,PDCIMon 4/20/15 8:00 AM Tue 4/28/15 3:00 PM

17 1-216025 Submitted Echo Lake: PCB 5111 OOS NI,NOEL,SOC,WOCNMon 4/27/15 7:30 AM Tue 4/28/15 3:00 PM

3 1-177410 Submitted Echo Lake: PCB 5117 OOS NI,NOEL,SOC,WOCNWed 4/29/15 8:00 AM Thu 4/30/15 3:00 PM
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